

PIL 27/2013

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K.GOEL,THE CHIEF JUSTICE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. GOSWAMI

To be heard along with PIL No.6 of 2008.