

PIL 27/2013

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T. VAIPHEI

AND

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. GOSWAMI

As prayed for, Mr. P.N. Choudhury, the learned Amicus Curiae is granted another two weeks time to file additional affidavit in respect of a complete plan of action for wildlife protection

List it again on 18.11.2013.